ROLINE USB Charging Station, 7 Port

Product No. 19.07.1051 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 19.07.1051

EAN (single piece) 7611990133055

MEDICAL

Environment

* For charging smart phones, tablet PCs (e. g. iPad), MP3 players ...

* Power and charge up to 7 devices at once in one convienent location on your desktop,
counter top, lobby, or waiting room.

* Perfect for home or office use, most cell phones and tablets fit in station's slots without
removing protective cases (slot widths - 19mm)

» 7 Powered USB Ports (7x 2.4A) - Simply connect your own charging cable and the charging
station will charge up to 7 devices, including smartphones and high-powered devices such
as tablets

* Organize up to 7 devices - 7 slots with anti-scratch silicone pads organize your devices
even with the cases still on

* Surge protection on each port

* Built-in smart charging chipset provides and determines the charge needed for your
device, delivering a steady and safe charge

* Power in a compact space

* Power Supply: 19VDC; 4A

* Output: 7x 2.4A

e Dimensions (L x B x H): 190 x 140 x 66.7mm

* Contents: USB charger, power adapter

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE



Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery
Input

Output

Output

Output connector
Technical particularity
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Voltage converter
USB charging station
black

USB charger,power adapter
100-240 VAC

7x 5V DC, 2,4A

12W (2400mA)

7x USB Type A F
SmartiD

66.7 mm

190 mm

140 mm

413.7 g

60 mm

190 mm

430 mm

1.152 kg



