ROLINE USB Charging Station, 7 Port

Product No. 19.07.1051

ROLINE

19.07.1051 Manufacturer No.

7611990133055 **EAN** (single piece)





Manufacturer







- For charging smart phones, tablet PCs (e. g. iPad), MP3 players ...
- Power and charge up to 7 devices at once in one convienent location on your desktop, counter top, lobby, or waiting room.
- Perfect for home or office use, most cell phones and tablets fit in station's slots without removing protective cases (slot widths - 19mm)
- 7 Powered USB Ports (7x 2.4A) Simply connect your own charging cable and the charging station will charge up to 7 devices, including smartphones and high-powered devices such as tablets
- Organize up to 7 devices 7 slots with anti-scratch silicone pads organize your devices even with the cases still on
- Surge protection on each port
- Built-in smart charging chipset provides and determines the charge needed for your device, delivering a steady and safe charge
- Power in a compact space
- Power Supply: 19VDC; 4A
- Output: 7x 2.4A
- Dimensions (L x B x H): 190 x 140 x 66.7mm
- Contents: USB charger, power adapter

Technical specifications

Manufacturer **ROLINE**

Product group	Voltage converter
Product type	USB charging station
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	USB charger,power adapter
Input	100-240 VAC
Output	7x 5V DC, 2,4A
Output	12W (2400mA)
Output connector	7x USB Type A F
Technical particularity	SmartID
Height	66.7 mm
Width	190 mm
Depth	140 mm
Weight	413.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	190 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	430 mm
Package weight (single piece)	1.152 kg